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Detailed Tables
1. Have you, or anyone close to you been affected by cancer?
HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION Value Cancer Support
Not
Ontario Quebec Atlantic 30k-<60K No Kids Don't know Applicable
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N [¢]
Base: All Respondents 1002 101 93 51 393 304 60 77 277 536 233 615 634 135 214 19
Weighted 1002 134 106* 65* 384 241 71* 75* 275 541 228 616 638 130 215 19**
640 91 87 44 255 112 52 37 177 357 148 388 440 70 120 10
Yes 64.0% 67.0% 82.0% 67.0% 67.0% 46.0% 73.0% 49.0% 64.0% 66.0% 65.0% 63.0% 69.0% 54.0% 56.0% 51.0%
E ACDE E E E G G MN
362 44 19 22 129 129 19 38 98 184 81 228 198 60 94 10
No 36.0% 33.0% 18.0% 33.0% 33.0% 54.0% 27.0% 51.0% 36.0% 34.0% 35.0% 37.0% 31.0% 46.0% 44.0% 49.0%
B B B ABCDF HI L L
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_1x. [Do you have access to cancer support benefits through your employer benefit package?] Please respond 'yes' or 'no' to each of the following questions.

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION Value Cancer Support
Not
Ontario Atlantic 30k-<60K No Kids Don't know Applicable
Base: Excluding Not Applicable 944 95 89 50 367 285 58 74 256 511 225 573 608 129 201 6
Weighted 945 126* 102* 64* 359 226 69* 72* 254 516 220 575 613 125 202 6**
Do you have access to cancer support benefits
through your employer benefit package?
158 11 26 6 69 33 12 7 39 98 41 86 128 19 12 0
Yes 17.0% 8.0% 26.0% 10.0% 19.0% 15.0% 17.0% 10.0% 15.0% 19.0% 19.0% 15.0% 21.0% 15.0% 6.0% -
ACE A N N
357 58 26 20 126 100 26 38 96 191 72 215 224 75 53 5
No 38.0% 46.0% 26.0% 32.0% 35.0% 44.0% 38.0% 53.0% 38.0% 37.0% 33.0% 37.0% 37.0% 60.0% 26.0% 78.0%
BD BD HI N LN
430 57 49 37 163 93 31 27 120 227 107 274 261 31 137 1
Don't know 46.0% 45.0% 48.0% 58.0% 46.0% 41.0% 45.0% 37.0% 47.0% 44.0% 49.0% 48.0% 43.0% 25.0% 68.0% 22.0%
E M LM
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_2x. [Do you receive adequate cancer support benefits through your employer benefit package?] Please respond 'yes' or 'no' to each of the following questions.

REGION

Ontario

Atlantic

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

30k-<60K

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Detailed Tables

Value Cancer Support

Not

Do you receive adequate cancer support benefits
through your employer benefit package?

127

No Kids Don't know Applicable
Base: Excluding Not Applicable 860 84 84 48 343 250 51 68 228 471 203 521 566 118 174 2
Weighted 863 112* 96* 61* 335 198 61* 67* 227 477 199 524 572 114 174 2%

12 17 8 57 27 7 7 27 85 33 69 109 13 6 0
Yes 15.0% 11.0% 18.0% 13.0% 17.0% 14.0% 12.0% 11.0% 12.0% 18.0% 16.0% 13.0% 19.0% 11.0% 3.0% -
MN N
314 48 25 23 115 81 23 35 85 167 66 180 207 69 37 1
No 36.0% 43.0% 26.0% 37.0% 34.0% 41.0% 37.0% 52.0% 37.0% 35.0% 33.0% 34.0% 36.0% 61.0% 21.0% 43.0%
B B HI N LN
421 52 54 31 163 90 31 24 115 225 101 275 256 33 131 1
Don't know 49.0% 47.0% 56.0% 50.0% 49.0% 46.0% 51.0% 37.0% 51.0% 47.0% 51.0% 53.0% 45.0% 28.0% 75.0% 57.0%
G M LM
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_3x. [Do you feel cancer support services are a valued component of an employer benefit package?] Please respond 'yes' or 'no' to each of the following questions.

Detailed Tables

Do you feel cancer support services are a valued
component of an employer benefit package?

638

77

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION Value Cancer Support
Not
Ontario Quebec Atlantic 30k-<60K No Kids Don't know Applicable
Base: Excluding Not Applicable 983 99 91 49 387 298 59 77 269 528 230 602 634 135 214 0
Weighted 983 132* 104* 63* 378 236 70* 75* 267 533 225 602 638 130 215 Bl

70 41 260 136 53 40 172 360 158 362 638 0 0 0
Yes 65.0% 59.0% 67.0% 66.0% 69.0% 58.0% 76.0% 53.0% 65.0% 68.0% 70.0% 60.0% 100.0% - - -
E AE G K MN
130 17 8 10 46 44 5 15 34 71 20 94 0 130 0 0
No 13.0% 13.0% 8.0% 16.0% 12.0% 19.0% 7.0% 20.0% 13.0% 13.0% 9.0% 16.0% - 100.0% - -
BDF J LN
215 37 26 11 72 55 12 20 60 102 48 147 0 0 215 0
Don't know 22.0% 28.0% 25.0% 18.0% 19.0% 23.0% 17.0% 26.0% 23.0% 19.0% 21.0% 24.0% - - 100.0% -
D LM
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_4x. [Is the inclusion of cancer support services in an employer benefit package a good way to retain employees and attract top talent?] Please respond 'yes'

or 'no' to each of the following questions.

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION Value Cancer Support
Not
Ontario Atlantic 30k-<60K No Kids Don't know Applicable
Base: Excluding Not Applicable 976 100 91 50 381 295 59 77 263 526 227 600 627 135 208 6
Weighted 977 133* 104* 64* 372 234 70* 75* 262 531 222 601 631 130 209 7

Is the inclusion of cancer support services in an
employer benefit package a good way to retain
employees and attract top talent?

559 60 50 36 232 138 44 39 155 310 135 316 464 40 53 3
Yes 57.0% 45.0% 48.0% 56.0% 62.0% 59.0% 63.0% 52.0% 59.0% 58.0% 61.0% 52.0% 73.0% 31.0% 25.0% 47.0%
AB A A K MN
128 25 12 13 39 33 6 15 35 64 19 96 42 63 22 0
No 13.0% 19.0% 11.0% 20.0% 11.0% 14.0% 8.0% 20.0% 13.0% 12.0% 9.0% 16.0% 7.0% 48.0% 11.0% -
D J LN
290 48 42 15 102 63 20 21 72 157 68 190 125 27 134 3
Don't know 30.0% 36.0% 41.0% 24.0% 27.0% 27.0% 29.0% 28.0% 27.0% 30.0% 31.0% 32.0% 20.0% 21.0% 64.0% 53.0%
CDE LM

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_5x. [Do you believe that employers have a responsibility to include cancer support services as part of an employer benefit package?] Please respond 'yes' or '

no' to each of the following questions.

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION Value Cancer Support
Not
Ontario Quebec Atlantic 30k-<60K No Kids Don't know Applicable
Base: Excluding Not Applicable 988 100 92 51 387 299 59 77 271 529 232 605 632 135 213 8
Weighted 989 133* 105* 65* 378 237 70* 75* 269 535 227 606 636 130 214 [l

Do you believe that employers have a
responsibility to include cancer support services
as part of an employer benefit package?

567 55 56 43 229 140 44 37 169 307 124 334 471 39 53 4
Yes 57.0% 41.0% 53.0% 67.0% 60.0% 59.0% 63.0% 49.0% 63.0% 57.0% 54.0% 55.0% 74.0% 30.0% 25.0% 45.0%
A A A A G MN
189 35 16 11 72 44 11 17 37 117 43 121 75 82 30 1
No 19.0% 26.0% 15.0% 18.0% 19.0% 19.0% 15.0% 22.0% 14.0% 22.0% 19.0% 20.0% 12.0% 63.0% 14.0% 15.0%
H LN
232 44 33 10 77 52 15 21 64 111 60 151 90 9 130 3
Don't know 23.0% 33.0% 31.0% 16.0% 20.0% 22.0% 22.0% 29.0% 24.0% 21.0% 26.0% 25.0% 14.0% 7.0% 61.0% 40.0%
CDE CD M LM
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2x. [SUMMARY - TOPBOX (YES)] Please respond 'yes' or 'no' to each of the following questions.

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION Value Cancer Support
Not
Ontario Quebec Atlantic 30k-<60K No Kids Don't know Applicable
Do you feel cancer support services are a valued 638 77 70 2 260 136 53 40 172 360 158 362 638 0 0 0
component of an employer benefit package?
65.0% 59.0% 67.0% 66.0% 69.0% 58.0% 76.0% 53.0% 65.0% 68.0% 70.0% 60.0% 100.0% - - -
E AE G K MN
Do you believe that employers have a responsibility to
include cancer support services as part of an 567 55 56 43 229 140 44 37 169 307 124 334 471 39 53 4
employer benefit package?
57.0% 41.0% 53.0% 67.0% 60.0% 59.0% 63.0% 49.0% 63.0% 57.0% 54.0% 55.0% 74.0% 30.0% 25.0% 45.0%
A A A A G MN
Is the inclusion of cancer support services in an
employer benefit package a good way to retain 559 60 50 36 232 138 44 39 155 310 135 316 464 40 53 3
employees and attract top talent?
57.0% 45.0% 48.0% 56.0% 62.0% 59.0% 63.0% 52.0% 59.0% 58.0% 61.0% 52.0% 73.0% 31.0% 25.0% 47.0%
AB A A K MN
Do you have access to cancgr support benefits 158 1 26 6 69 33 12 7 39 98 a1 86 128 19 12 o
through your employer benefit package?
17.0% 8.0% 26.0% 10.0% 19.0% 15.0% 17.0% 10.0% 15.0% 19.0% 19.0% 15.0% 21.0% 15.0% 6.0% -
ACE A N N
Do you receive adequate caqcer support benefits 127 12 17 8 57 27 7 7 27 85 33 69 109 13 6 o
through your employer benefit package?
15.0% 11.0% 18.0% 13.0% 17.0% 14.0% 12.0% 11.0% 12.0% 18.0% 16.0% 13.0% 19.0% 11.0% 3.0% -
MN N

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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